Twoja Infrastruktura IT
netf.pl
Bezpieczeństwo,
Efektywność,
Optymalizacja
NETF, specjalizujemysię w sprzedaży zaawansowanej
infrastruktury IT. Znajdą tu Państwo szeroki asortyment
produktów od czołowych światowych producentów sprzętu i

9
FortiGate 2600F Series Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Product SKU Description
FortiGate 2600F FG-2600F 4x 100GE/40GE QSFP28 slots, 16x 25GE/10GE SFP28 slots, 16x 10GE RJ45 ports, 2x 10G SFP+ HA
slots, 2x 1G MGMT ports, SPU NP7 and CP9 hardware accelerated, and dual AC power supplies.
FortiGate 2600F-DC FG-2600F-DC 4x 100GE/40GE QSFP28 slots, 16x 25GE/10GE SFP28 slots, 8x 10GE SFP+ slots, 16x 10GE RJ45
ports, 2x 10G SFP+ HA slots, 2x 1G MGMT ports, SPU NP7 and CP9 hardware accelerated, and dual
DC power supplies.
FortiGate 2601F FG-2601F 4x 100GE/40GE QSFP28 slots, 16x 25GE/10GE SFP28 slots, 16x 10GE RJ45 ports, 2x 10G SFP+ HA
slots, 2x 1G MGMT ports, SPU NP7 and CP9 hardware accelerated, and dual AC power supplies with
2TB onboard storage.
FortiGate 2601F-DC FG-2601F-DC 4x 100GE/40GE QSFP28 slots, 16x 25GE/10GE SFP28 slots, 8x 10GE SFP+ slots, 16x 10GE RJ45
ports, 2x 10G SFP+ HA slots, 2x 1G MGMT ports, SPU NP7 and CP9 hardware accelerated, and dual
DC power supplies with 2TB onboard storage.
Hyperscale Firewall License FG1KF2KF LIC-FGT-HYPSC-1K2K Hyperscale Firewall License for FortiGate FG1800F/FG1801F/ FG2600F/ FG2601F Series for hardware
acceleration.